	
	
	DAYS
	INSTITUTE

	1st Month
	August 16 - September 30
	32
	2

	2nd Month
	October 1 – October 31
	20
	1

	3rd Month
	November 1 - November 30
	19
	

	4th Month
	December 1 – December 20
	14
	

	5th Month
	January 3 – January 31
	20
	

	6th Month
	February 1 – February 29
	20
	

	7th Month
	March 1 - March 31
	16
	

	8th Month
	April 1 - April 30
	21
	

	9th Month
	May 1 – May 31
	15
	1

	
	     TOTALS
	177
	4


MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT 2023 - 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

Monday, August 14	Teacher Institute
Tuesday, August 15	Teacher Institute
Wednesday, August 16	First Student Day
Monday, September 4	No School--Labor Day
Thursday, October 5	1/2 Day School--1/2 Day School Improvement
Friday, October 6	No School--Quincy Conference
Monday, October 9	No School--Columbus Day
Friday, October 13	End of 1st Quarter
Thursday, October 26	1/2 Day School--Parent/Teacher Conference
Friday, October 27	No School--Parent/Teacher Conference
Wednesday, November 22	No School—Thanksgiving Break
Thursday, November 23	No School—Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 24	No School--Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, December 20	End of 2nd Quarter
Thursday, December 21-Tuesday, January 2	No School--Winter Break
Wednesday, January 3	School Resumes
Monday, January 15	No School--Martin Luther King Day
Friday, February 16	1/2 Day School--Parent/Teacher Conference
Monday, February 19	No School--Presidents' Day
Friday, March 15	End of 3rd Quarter
Monday, March 25-Monday, April 1	No School--Easter Break
Tuesday, May 21	Last Day for Students (if no emergency days)
Wednesday, May 22	Teacher Institute (if no emergency days)
Monday, May 27	No School--Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 22-Thursday, May 30	Proposed Emergency Days

REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION DATES
	PERIOD ENDS	                              DAYS	DISTRIBUTION DATES
ELEMENTARY	First Quarter	10-13-23	40	October 26, 27, 2023
JUNIOR &	Second Quarter	12-20-23	45	January 12, 2024
SENIOR HIGH	Third Quarter	03-15-24 	49	March 22, 2024
SCHOOLS	Fourth Quarter	05-21-24	43	June 3 – 7, 2024
	                                       TOTAL DAYS         177           

